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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 MUSCAT David (Rg=1)

Pass 15 2:38.867

Pass 21 4:45.788 1 2:06.921 **

Pass 29 6:51.584 2 2:05.796 *

Pass 37 8:55.690 3 2:04.106 *

Pass 44 10:59.614 4 2:03.924 *

Pass 49 13:03.480 5 2:03.866 *

Pass 53 15:06.958 6 2:03.478 *

Pass 57 17:11.368 7 2:04.410

Pass 59 19:14.581 8 2:03.213 *

Pass 63 21:19.285 9 2:04.704

No 13 MORIN Christophe

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

No 19 MAISTO Louis Luc (Rg=3)

Pass 19 3:13.290

Pass 26 5:39.839 1 2:26.549 *

Pass 35 8:01.925 2 2:22.086 *

Pass 41 10:21.783 3 2:19.858 *

Pass 47 12:39.918 4 2:18.135 *

Pass 51 14:54.465 5 2:14.547 *

Pass 55 17:06.997 6 2:12.532 *

Pass 61 19:20.404 7 2:13.407

In 65 21:32.123 8 2:11.719

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=2)

Out 14 2:15.198

Pass 23 4:49.353

Pass 31 7:02.008 1 2:12.655 *

Pass 39 9:10.125 2 2:08.117 *

In 46 11:24.504 3 2:14.379

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

No 33 LATTUADA José

No 41 ARDOUIN William

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=4)

Pass 17 3:01.843

Pass 25 5:29.148 1 2:27.305 *

Pass 33 7:56.554 2 2:27.406

In 43 10:27.431 3 2:30.877

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno

No 62 SCHERER Serge

No 65 ZANETTO Laurent

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

No 82 DURET Maxime

No 95 TODISCO Yani

No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

No 117 FERET Florian


